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For construction companies, receipt capture
capabilities are top of the list.

Which Emburse capabilities do you find most valuable:

Receipt capture

Expense report creation speed

Ease of use

Mobile app

81%

65%

62%

62%

Source: TechValidate survey of 26 users of Emburse. Sample
comprised of Construction organizations.
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